Elmark Automatyka S.A.
ul. Niemcewicza 76, 05-075 Warszawa, tel. (+48) 22 773 79 37; elmark@elmark.com.pl; www.elmark.com.pl
NIP: 5252072585; KRS: 0000803828, Sąd Rejonowy dla M-St. Warszawy, XIV Wydział Gosp. KRS; Kapitał Zakładowy 525.000 zł, w pełni opłacony
                      AC Servos
Dynamic and precise movement at a low price!
 Wide range of models (0.1 - 11 kW)
 Simple setup
 Absolute encoder 23 bit

Elmark Automatyka S.A.
ul. Niemcewicza 76, 05-075 Warszawa, tel. (+48) 22 773 79 37; elmark@elmark.com.pl; www.elmark.com.pl
NIP: 5252072585; KRS: 0000803828, Sąd Rejonowy dla M-St. Warszawy, XIV Wydział Gosp. KRS; Kapitał Zakładowy 525.000 zł, w pełni opłacony
Serwosilniki Elmatic
Model
Rated
output
power (kW)
Frame size
(mm)
Rated torque
(Nm)
Rated speed
(rpm)
Encoder
EMM-40KP10A30P▯YYB 0,1 40 0,32 3000  23 bit ABS
EMM-60KP40A30P▯YYB 0,4 60 1,27 3000  23 bit ABS
EMM-80KP75A30P▯YYB 0,75 80 2,4  3000  23 bit ABS
EMM-130SP85A15P▯YYB 0,85 130 5,39 1500 23 bit ABS
EMM-90KP75A30P▯YYB 0,75 90 2,4 3000 23 bit ABS
EMM-90KP73A20P▯YYB 0,73 90 3,5  2000 23 bit ABS
EMM-90KP100A25P▯YYB 1 90 4  2500 23 bit ABS
EMM-110KP120A30P▯YYB 1 110 4  3000  23 bit ABS
EMM-110KP180A30P▯YYB 1,5 110 6  3000  23 bit ABS
EMM-130SP100A20P▯YYB 1 130 5  2000 23 bit ABS
EMM-130SP150A20P▯YYB 1,5 130 7,7  2000 23 bit ABS
EMM-130SP130A25P▯YYD 1,5 130 5  2500 23 bit ABS
EMM-130SP150A15P▯YYD 1,5 130 10  1500 23 bit ABS
EMM-130SP150A25P▯YYD 1,5 130 6  2500 23 bit ABS
EMM-130SP200A25P▯YYB 2 130 7,7  2500 23 bit ABS
EMM-130SP200A20P▯YYB 2 130 10  2000 23 bit ABS
EMM-130SP200A25P▯YYD 2 130 7,7  2500 23 bit ABS
EMM-130SP200A20P▯YYD 2 130 10  2000 23 bit ABS
EMM-130SP230A15P▯YYD 2,3 130 15  1500 23 bit ABS
EMM-130SP300A20P▯YYD 3 130 15  2000 23 bit ABS
EMM-180SP300A15T▯YYD 3 180 19  1500 2500 p/r INC
EMM-180SP450A15T▯YYD 4,5 180 28  1500 2500 p/r INC
EMM-180SP550A15P▯YYD 5,5 180 35  1500 23 bit ABS
EMM-180SP750A15P▯YYD 7,5 180 48  1500 23 bit ABS
EMM-200SP750A15P▯YYD 11 200 70  1500 23 bit ABS
▯ - A: without brake, B: with brake
Every servo motor have added 3m long power and encoder cables.
Elmark Automatyka S.A.

H x D x W = 168 x 168 x 45 mm
• Servo drive up to 3kW (EMD100-100A÷300A)
H x D x W = 168 x 168 x 70 mm
Elmark Automatyka S.A.
ul. Niemcewicza 76, 05-075 Warszawa, tel. (+48) 22 773 79 37; elmark@elmark.com.pl; www.elmark.com.pl
NIP: 5252072585; KRS: 0000803828, Sąd Rejonowy dla M-St. Warszawy, XIV Wydział Gosp. KRS; Kapitał Zakładowy 525.000 zł, w pełni opłacony
• Servo drive up to (EMD100-450A÷550A)
H x D x W = 260 x 200 x 88,5 mm
• Servo drive up to 11kW (EMD100-750A÷1100A)
H x D x W = 290 x 202 x 135,5 mm
Elmark Automatyka S.A.
ul. Niemcewicza 76, 05-075 Warszawa, tel. (+48) 22 773 79 37; elmark@elmark.com.pl; www.elmark.com.pl
NIP: 5252072585; KRS: 0000803828, Sąd Rejonowy dla M-St. Warszawy, XIV Wydział Gosp. KRS; Kapitał Zakładowy 525.000 zł, w pełni opłacony
• Servo motor with 60 mm frame (EMM-60)
Model  EMM-60KP20A30 EMM-60KP40A30
L without brake (mm) 109 108
• Servo motor with 80 mm frame (EMM-80)
Model  EMM-80KP40A30 EMM-80KP73A20 EMM-80KP75A30 EMM-80KP100A25
L without brake (mm) 124 119 122,5 191
Elmark Automatyka S.A.
ul. Niemcewicza 76, 05-075 Warszawa, tel. (+48) 22 773 79 37; elmark@elmark.com.pl; www.elmark.com.pl
NIP: 5252072585; KRS: 0000803828, Sąd Rejonowy dla M-St. Warszawy, XIV Wydział Gosp. KRS; Kapitał Zakładowy 525.000 zł, w pełni opłacony
• Servo motor with 90 mm frame (EMM-90)
Model  90
Rated torque (Nm) 3,5 4
L without brake (mm) 172 182
L with brake (mm) 214 224
• Servo motor with 110 mm frame (EMM-110)
Model  110
Rated torque (Nm) 4 6
L without brake
(mm)
189 219
L with brake (mm) 254 284
Elmark Automatyka S.A.
ul. Niemcewicza 76, 05-075 Warszawa, tel. (+48) 22 773 79 37; elmark@elmark.com.pl; www.elmark.com.pl
NIP: 5252072585; KRS: 0000803828, Sąd Rejonowy dla M-St. Warszawy, XIV Wydział Gosp. KRS; Kapitał Zakładowy 525.000 zł, w pełni opłacony
• Servo motor with 130 mm frame (EMM-130)
Model  130
Rated torque (Nm) 4 5 6 7,7
10 15
1500
obr/min
2500
obr/min
2500
obr/min
L without brake
(mm)
166 171 179 192 213 209 231
L with brake (mm) 229 234 242 255 294 290 312
• Servo motor with 180 mm frame (EMM-180)
Model  180
Rated torque (Nm) 19 21,5 25,5 27 35 48
L without brake
(mm)
232 243 262 262 292 346
L with brake (mm) 304 315 334 334 364 418
Elmark Automatyka S.A.
ul. Niemcewicza 76, 05-075 Warszawa, tel. (+48) 22 773 79 37; elmark@elmark.com.pl; www.elmark.com.pl
NIP: 5252072585; KRS: 0000803828, Sąd Rejonowy dla M-St. Warszawy, XIV Wydział Gosp. KRS; Kapitał Zakładowy 525.000 zł, w pełni opłacony
• Servo motor with 200 mm frame (EMM-200)
Model  200
Rated torque (Nm) 70 84
L without brake
(mm)